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Matchday 1
Matchday 2
Matchday 3
Quarter-final
Semi-final

Burkina Faso
Zambia
Ethiopia
Côte d’Ivoire
Mali

1-1
1-1
2-0
2-1
4-1

Nigeria
Ethiopia
Zambia
Togo
Ghana

1-1
4-0
0-0
1-0
1-1

(AET)
(3-2 pens)

NIGERIA v BURKINA FASO
Soccer City Stadium,

Johannesburg,
South Africa

ROAD TO FINAL

Coach
Stephen
Keshi
Captain
Joseph
Yobo
Best finish:
Winner
1980, 1994
2012:
Did not qualify

Soccer
City Stadium
Hosted 2010 World Cup Final

Coach
Paul
Put

Captain
Moumouni

Dagano
Best finsh:
4th place

1998
2012:

Group stage

HEAD-TO-HEAD

RECENT MEETINGS

Nigeria
7

Draw
4

2013
1998

Nigeria
Burkina Faso

1-1
0-0

Burkina Faso
Nigeria

Top scorer
Emmanuel Emenike, 4

Top scorer
Alain Traore, 3

RECENT AFRICA CUP
OF NATIONS WINNERS

1996
1998
2000
2002
2004

South Africa
Egypt
Cameroon
Cameroon
Tunisia

2006
2008
2010
2012
Most wins: Egypt, 7

Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Zambia

Group C
runner-up

Group C
winner


